
  

Photo is representative

 

Eaton ELMTSW

Eaton Eluxa multitone horn strobe, LED, 
wall, white, FIRE, clear lens, 
15/30/75/110/135/185 cd, 24V, indoor

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Eluxa multitone 
horn strobe

CATALOG NUMBER ELMTSW

UPC 786697720185

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH

4.75 in

PRODUCT HEIGHT 1.3 in

PRODUCT WIDTH 2.78 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.328 lb

COMPLIANCES UL

GLOBAL CATALOG ELMTSW

Specifications

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

COMPLIANCE AND 
STANDARDS

UL  
ULC  
FM  
RoHS  
FCC

TYPE OF HORN 
STROBE

Multitone horn strobe

HOUSING COLOR White

HOUSING 
MATERIAL

Plastic

LENS COLOR Clear

LENS MATERIAL Lexan

LAMP TYPE LED

CURRENT DRAW 
(DC)

0.022/0.030/0.060/0.086/0.125/0.185

LETTERING FIRE

OPERATING 
TEMPERATURE

32°F to 122°F (0°C to 50°C) and 
maximum humidity of 93%

INDOOR/OUTDOOR Indoor

MOUNTING 
METHOD

Wall

CANDELA SETTINGS

4 cd  
5 cd  
8 cd  
10 cd  
12 cd  
20 cd  
25 cd  
35 cd  
40 cd  
45 cd  
50 cd  
65 cd  
15 cd  
30 cd  
75 cd  
110 cd  
135 cd  
185 cd

VOLTAGE 24 V

TONES

Horn  
Bell  
March Time Horn  
Code-3 Horn  
Code-3 Tone  
Slow Whoop  
Siren  
TO315

SOUND LEVEL 92dBA at 10ft Reverberant  



(DBA) 99dBA at 10ft Anechoic

Resources

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
Eluxa multitone horns and 
horn strobes data sheet 
TD450181EN
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